
 

First Name Last Name Email Act 

Jacqueline Hershman jhershman18@gmail.com A Million Dreams - Solo 

Ellen Lee clee.ellen@gmail.com Circus - Brittany Spears - Solo 

Katy Wardzala kai.wardzala@gmail.com Come Alive - Duet 

Sarah Duval sarah.el.duval@gmail.com Come Alive - Duet 

Devon Williams devon@polepressure.com Enter the Circus - Solo 

Jessie Semer fitnesswithjessie@gmail.com Never Enough - Solo 

De’John Darby buttaflybaybee@gmail.com Rewrite The Stars - Solo 

John Fahrenwald john.fahrenwald@gmail.com The Other Side - Solo 

Britney Jacobs Thorntheplushie@gmail.com This is Me - Solo 

Rosalie Ferris rosalieferris@gmail.com Tightrope - The Greatest Showman 

Sonya Zhang slzz428@gmail.com Tightrope - The Greatest Showman 

Angela Ferrell Zabala tamara.angela@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Brandon Weathers bweathers87@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Dasha Antipova dashantipova@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Johari Malik malikjina@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Julia Braunmiller juliabraunmiller@hotmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Lindsay Shukosky lshukosky@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Sarah Waldrop sarah.waldrop@gmail.com From Now On - Instructor Troupe 

Amanda Liaw amandaliawhs@gmail.com The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 

Courtney Stayer courtneystayer@gmail.com The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 

Danielle Zielinski daniellez023@gmail.com The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 

Sally Bohrer sbohrer@bu.edu The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 

Sarah Rabaey amani9692@gmail.com The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 

Zeria Cummings zeriacummings@yahoo.com The Greatest Show - Student Troupe 



 


